4
¢ Pogo Producing Company

P.O. Box 10340

Midland, TX 79702-7340

-15- - 322
Cotton Draw Unit # 96 m 5 ngs
Lea County, New Mexico

227 227 3/4
465 2.38 1
703 2.38 1
818 1.15 11/4
1074 2.56 3/4
1326 2.52 12
1577 2.51 3/4
1829 2.52 1
2088 2.59 11/4
2341 2.53 3/4
2584 243 2112
2710 1.26 11/4
2962 2.52 11/4
3214 2.52 11/4
3372 1.58 21/4
3624 2.52 212
3876 2.52 13/4
4128 2.52 13/4
4380 2.52 2
4633 2.53 11/4
4790 1.57 1172
4950 1.60 3/4

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Brown, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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1.31
1.75
1.75
2.19
1.31
0.88
1.31
1.75
2.19
1.31
438
219

219
2.19
3.94
4.38
3.06
3.06
3.50
2.19
263
1.31

A 5% day of
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2.98 2.98
417 7.14
417 11.31
2.52 13.83
3.36 17.19
2.21 19.39
3.29 22.68
4.41 27.09
5.67 32.76
3.32 36.08
10.63 46.71
2.76 4947
5.51 54.98
5.51 60.49
6.22 66.71
11.03 77.74
7.72 85.46
7.72 93.17
8.82 101.99
5.53 107.53
412 111.65
2.10 113.76
%
Archie érofm J Geﬁral Manager
., 2006 by Archie
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